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1     Ryan Crandall          M2529         1/11    5:36       17:22
2     Jaylen Wade            M1519          1/7    5:59       18:31
3     Ryan Aldana            M1519          2/7    6:14       19:18
4     Eric Ciocca            M4044         1/27    6:15       19:21
5     David Dodd             M5559         1/22    6:16       19:26
6     Brandon Walker         M4044         2/27    6:20       19:35
7     Derek Dowell           M3539         1/19    6:20       19:36
8     Drew Blake             M3034         1/13    6:24       19:49
9     David Lynn             M6064          1/8    6:30       20:07
10    Mike Pomfret           M5559         2/22    6:31       20:12
11    Michael Fontes         M5559         3/22    6:32       20:16
12    John Teter             M1519          3/7    6:33       20:18
13    Kaye-Loni Bowden       F1519         1/15    6:39       20:37
14    Dave King Iv           M4044         3/27    6:44       20:52
15    Frankie Conway         M4549         1/21    6:47       21:02
16    Dannie Skrmetta        M5559         4/22    6:51       21:14
17    Rachael Banton         F3034         1/31    6:53       21:18
18    Anil Devegowda         M4044         4/27    6:54       21:22
19    Seth Foshee            M2024          1/6    6:58       21:36
20    Dennis Hilton          M4044         5/27    7:03       21:50
21    Keeleigh Bilbo         F1519         2/15    7:03       21:51
22    Cody Andresen-Otten    M2529         2/11    7:03       21:51
23    Jeremy Weir            M4549         2/21    7:05       21:55
24    Amber Geiser           F3539         1/56    7:12       22:17
25    Neleah Level           F1519         3/15    7:12       22:17
26    Aaron Chapman          M3034         2/13    7:14       22:23
27    Patrick Reynolds       M4044         6/27    7:14       22:25
28    Victor Stevens         M3539         2/19    7:14       22:25
29    Nate Wietbrock         M1114         1/13    7:15       22:27
30    Megan Kempe            F3539         2/56    7:19       22:40
31    Konstantin Loguinov    M4044         7/27    7:22       22:48
32    Timothy Switzer        M2529         3/11    7:24       22:54
33    Michael Harrington     M3034         3/13    7:24       22:55
34    Ian Berglund           M1519          4/7    7:25       22:59
35    Karen Cathell          F3539         3/56    7:26       23:02
36    Derick Williams        M4549         3/21    7:30       23:15
37    William Noble          M3539         3/19    7:34       23:25
38    Tommy Belcher          M5054         1/22    7:34       23:27
39    Tucker Hines           M10UN          1/9    7:35       23:31
40    Ian Fellows            M1519          5/7    7:36       23:33
41    Nick Vidrine           M4044         8/27    7:37       23:35
42    Robin Cobb             F3034         2/31    7:37       23:37
43    Keith Olson            M5559         5/22    7:39       23:42
44    Jonas Payne            M1519          6/7    7:39       23:42
45    Angela Norberg         F4549         1/35    7:41       23:49
46    Jason Jacob            M5054         2/22    7:41       23:49
47    Crosby Parker          M1114         2/13    7:43       23:54
48    Jeff Williams          M5054         3/22    7:44       23:56
49    Richard Woo            M3034         4/13    7:44       23:58
50    Caroline Muir          F2529         1/19    7:45       23:59
51    Brent Weigner          M7074          1/4    7:46       24:05
52    Vanessa Le             F4044         1/53    7:48       24:09
53    Randy Veazey           M4549         4/21    7:49       24:11
54    John Dobbs             M4044         9/27    7:49       24:11
55    Juliet Brophy          F4044         2/53    7:50       24:17
56    Paul Pratt             M6064          2/8    7:53       24:24
57    Megan McMahan          F3539         4/56    7:54       24:27
58    Ashley Sullivan        M4044        10/27    7:55       24:32
59    Julia Conger           F1519         4/15    7:56       24:34
60    Lauren Parker          F4044         3/53    7:58       24:42
61    Jacque Hartley         F4044         4/53    7:59       24:43
62    David Josey            M4044        11/27    7:59       24:44
63    John McCallum          M5054         4/22    8:02       24:53
64    Debbie Laprad          F4044         5/53    8:03       24:57
65    Ruby Marie Altenberg   F1114         1/15    8:03       24:57
66    David Street           M2024          2/6    8:04       24:59
67    Elliot Laprad          M10UN          2/9    8:05       25:02
68    Amy Chambers           F3539         5/56    8:05       25:03
69    Vicki Rea              F4549         2/35    8:05       25:04
70    Lori Barganier         F4044         6/53    8:06       25:05
71    Matthew Denicola       M2024          3/6    8:06       25:05
72    Bridgett Oakes         F4044         7/53    8:06       25:06
73    Adam Gulino            M3034         5/13    8:06       25:07
74    Nestor Raul Anzola     M5559         6/22    8:06       25:07
75    Lacey Seals            F3539         6/56    8:06       25:07
76    Rachel Cross           F2529         2/19    8:07       25:09
77    Samuel Duggins         M2529         4/11    8:07       25:09
78    Lori Joas              F5054         1/41    8:09       25:14
79    Dayla Rich             F2529         3/19    8:09       25:15
80    Clara Pratt            F2529         4/19    8:12       25:23
81    Daulton Lynskey        M10UN          3/9    8:13       25:26
82    L Milton               F10UN          1/9    8:13       25:26
83    Dan Vega               M4549         5/21    8:14       25:31
84    Chase Norberg          M2024          4/6    8:15       25:34
85    Tim Shanks             M5054         5/22    8:16       25:37
86    Jonathan Bedborough    M2529         5/11    8:16       25:38
87    Ron Smith              M6569          1/7    8:18       25:41
88    Melissa Broome         F4549         3/35    8:18       25:44
89    Angela Henry           F3539         7/56    8:20       25:48
90    Jenna Upton            F1114         2/15    8:20       25:49
91    Nicole Estes           F4044         8/53    8:21       25:53
92    Kathleen Lambert       F4549         4/35    8:23       25:59
93    Jeremie Thompson       M4044        12/27    8:25       26:06
94    Michael Harris         M4044        13/27    8:27       26:10
95    Randi McCraney         F4044         9/53    8:28       26:13
96    Lauren Dinning         F1519         5/15    8:28       26:13
97    Nicolette Patrick      F1519         6/15    8:29       26:16
98    Sno Tuyet Lee          F3539         8/56    8:30       26:19
99    Dawn Aultman           F5054         2/41    8:30       26:21
100   Carolyn Parfait        F3539         9/56    8:31       26:22
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101   Rebecca Vidrine        F3539        10/56    8:31       26:22
102   Chris Alexander        F4044        10/53    8:31       26:22
103   Mashawn Thrash         F5054         3/41    8:32       26:26
104   Robert Smith           M5559         7/22    8:32       26:27
105   Andrew Dwyer           M5054         6/22    8:32       26:28
106   Jo Stephens            F5559         1/24    8:32       26:28
107   Sarah Brittany Randall F3034         3/31    8:33       26:28
108   Jayden Creech          M10UN          4/9    8:33       26:29
109   Juan Londono           M3539         4/19    8:37       26:42
110   Matthew Seal           M4044        14/27    8:37       26:42
111   Carlos Vanegasnavarret M4044        15/27    8:38       26:44
112   Jimmy Krebs            M6569          2/7    8:40       26:51
113   Maggie Estes           F1114         3/15    8:41       26:54
114   Evelyn Nothstine       F10UN          2/9    8:42       26:56
115   Sean Morgan            M3034         6/13    8:42       26:59
116   Paul Vining            M5054         7/22    8:45       27:08
117   Kandice Fincher        F3539        11/56    8:47       27:14
118   Justin Fehr            M3539         5/19    8:49       27:17
119   Mark Medina            M4549         6/21    8:49       27:20
120   Rita Ray               F3539        12/56    8:49       27:20
121   Blaise Conger          M10UN          5/9    8:50       27:23
122   Eric Lescarbeau        F4549         5/35    8:52       27:27
123   Pollyanna Lescarbeau   F4044        11/53    8:52       27:27
124   Dominic Day            M10UN          6/9    8:52       27:27
125   Zachary Foran          M3539         6/19    8:52       27:28
126   Sarah Skutnik          F2529         5/19    8:52       27:28
127   Charlie Gauthier       M5054         8/22    8:52       27:28
128   Rhonda Spiers          F4044        12/53    8:54       27:34
129   Paige Tucker           F5559         2/24    8:54       27:34
130   Dale Witt              M3539         7/19    8:54       27:35
131   Michael Farrell        M5559         8/22    8:55       27:39
132   Julie Vicars           F3539        13/56    8:56       27:40
133   Mason Irle             M1114         3/13    9:00       27:54
134   Chelsey Henriquez      F2529         6/19    9:01       27:55
135   Melissa Miley          F4044        13/53    9:04       28:07
136   Shelby Vandegrift      F2024          1/5    9:04       28:07
137   Jeanne Quesenberry     F5559         3/24    9:05       28:07
138   Jennifer Ballance      F3539        14/56    9:05       28:07
139   Heather Semonelle      F3034         4/31    9:05       28:09
140   Anthony Gettys         M5559         9/22    9:05       28:10
141   Felicia Morris         F4549         6/35    9:05       28:10
142   Jessica Murphy         F3539        15/56    9:06       28:11
143   Bobby Graham           M5054         9/22    9:06       28:12
144   Renea Kane             F5054         4/41    9:07       28:15
145   Derek Young            M5054        10/22    9:11       28:27
146   Vicki Taylor           F5054         5/41    9:11       28:27
147   Jamie Teel             F5054         6/41    9:11       28:28
148   Curtis Cotten          M3539         8/19    9:15       28:40
149   Debi Petrolia          F4549         7/35    9:15       28:40
150   Amanda Seymour         F3539        16/56    9:18       28:49
151   Steven Neibergall      M5559        10/22    9:19       28:52
152   Melissa Sanchez        F3034         5/31    9:21       28:59
153   Kristine Bignon        F3539        17/56    9:22       29:02
154   Cheryl Clarke          F5054         7/41    9:22       29:02
155   Stacey Hipps           F3539        18/56    9:22       29:03
156   Ken Sanders            M4549         7/21    9:23       29:06
157   Philip Naquin          M3034         7/13    9:24       29:09
158   Maelee Hinkel          F1114         4/15    9:25       29:10
159   Mary Christian         F4044        14/53    9:25       29:11
160   Shannon Kimbriel       F4549         8/35    9:26       29:15
161   Elle Martin            F1114         5/15    9:27       29:16
162   Allan Pizzati          M2024          5/6    9:28       29:19
163   Amy Strahan            F2529         7/19    9:28       29:20
164   Dale Clark             M4044        16/27    9:30       29:26
165   Steve Twedt            M5559        11/22    9:30       29:27
166   Erich Mansell          M5054        11/22    9:32       29:31
167   Beverly Showes         F4549         9/35    9:32       29:32
168   Jennifer Burkhalter    F4044        15/53    9:33       29:36
169   Carra Beth Melton      F4549        10/35    9:34       29:39
170   Sarah Berglund         F4549        11/35    9:34       29:40
171   Jessica Rabon          F4044        16/53    9:35       29:42
172   Kelsey Deschamps       F3034         6/31    9:35       29:43
173   Shellye Smith          F4549        12/35    9:36       29:46
174   Kate Perrotti          F10UN          3/9    9:37       29:48
175   Jennifer Sanborn       F3034         7/31    9:38       29:51
176   Louis Henderson II     M3539         9/19    9:41       29:59
177   Kendra Bacon Smith     F2529         8/19    9:41       30:00
178   Hollene Cougle         F5054         8/41    9:42       30:03
179   Norman Thomas          M6569          3/7    9:42       30:04
180   Erica Harris           F3034         8/31    9:42       30:05
181   Kimaree Kempner        F4549        13/35    9:43       30:07
182   Alicia Conger          F4549        14/35    9:43       30:08
183   Heidy Castellanos Vane F3539        19/56    9:44       30:09
184   Rob Mayhue             M5054        12/22    9:44       30:11
185   Lila Berglund          F1114         6/15    9:45       30:13
186   Amber Nixon            F3539        20/56    9:46       30:15
187   Mason Bailen           M1114         4/13    9:46       30:17
188   Jay Couvillion         M4549         8/21    9:47       30:19
189   Olivia Conger          F1519         7/15    9:48       30:21
190   Billie Banning-Johnson F4549        15/35    9:48       30:21
191   Brynne Dehart          F1114         7/15    9:48       30:23
192   Candice Lee            F3539        21/56    9:50       30:28
193   Don Berglund           M4549         9/21    9:52       30:34
194   Jason Mitchell         M4549        10/21    9:52       30:34
195   Susan Rademacher       F5559         4/24    9:54       30:41
196   Eva Britton            F4549        16/35    9:54       30:42
197   Lee Anderson           M5559        12/22    9:55       30:42
198   Richard Britton        M5054        13/22    9:55       30:43
199   Stefanie Prothro       F4549        17/35    9:58       30:52
200   Alan Kramer            M5054        14/22    9:58       30:53
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201   Savana Campbell        F2529         9/19    9:58       30:54
202   Pilar Burson           F4549        18/35   10:01       31:01
203   Jenny McCall           F5054         9/41   10:05       31:14
204   Jessica McDaniel       F3034         9/31   10:05       31:15
205   Pam McDaniel           F5054        10/41   10:07       31:19
206   Patti Hittler          F6569          1/7   10:08       31:23
207   Augusta Teter          F1114         8/15   10:08       31:24
208   Leilani Teter          F1114         9/15   10:08       31:24
209   Marcus Ruscio          M4549        11/21   10:09       31:28
210   Liliana Hernandez      F5054        11/41   10:09       31:28
211   Samantha Ruscio        F1519         8/15   10:10       31:29
212   Adam Cook              M3539        10/19   10:10       31:31
213   Jennifer Charbonnet    F4044        17/53   10:11       31:33
214   Mendy Sepulvado        F4044        18/53   10:12       31:37
215   Carly Cormier          F1519         9/15   10:12       31:37
216   Sylvia Hanes           F3034        10/31   10:12       31:37
217   Ryan Upton             M3539        11/19   10:13       31:38
218   Ariel Childs           F3034        11/31   10:14       31:41
219   Lance Greenhaw         M4549        12/21   10:16       31:50
220   Emma Davis             F1114        10/15   10:17       31:51
221   Brittney Colton        F3034        12/31   10:17       31:52
222   Shannon Vega           F4044        19/53   10:17       31:53
223   Laura Davis            F4044        20/53   10:19       31:56
224   Jeff Kelley            M4549        13/21   10:19       31:56
225   Stephen Lee            M3539        12/19   10:19       31:58
226   Christopher Randall    M4044        17/27   10:19       31:59
227   Samantha Johnson       F1114        11/15   10:19       31:59
228   Troy Johnson           M5559        13/22   10:19       31:59
229   Carter McMahon         M1114         5/13   10:20       32:00
230   Thomas Brown           M3034         8/13   10:20       32:01
231   Tyler Bertrand         M2529         6/11   10:20       32:02
232   Wayne Bertrand         M5559        14/22   10:21       32:03
233   Tracey Bertrand        F5559         5/24   10:21       32:05
234   Marilu Payan Villa     F4044        21/53   10:22       32:06
235   Angie Beckham          F5054        12/41   10:22       32:07
236   Marcia Andresen        F5559         6/24   10:22       32:08
237   Marion Groberg         F1519        10/15   10:22       32:08
238   Annah Kyser            F1519        11/15   10:23       32:10
239   Beth Hamilton          F3539        22/56   10:24       32:12
240   Julia Brown            F3539        23/56   10:27       32:21
241   Mary Fuentes           F5559         7/24   10:27       32:23
242   Lindsey Marek          F3034        13/31   10:28       32:26
243   Kenneth Hamilton       M4549        14/21   10:28       32:27
244   Ward Wicht             M5054        15/22   10:29       32:30
245   Deven Busby            F3539        24/56   10:31       32:34
246   Lance Johnson          M5559        15/22   10:32       32:38
247   Sherrell Hinkel        F3539        25/56   10:33       32:42
248   Melissa Alford         F4044        22/53   10:34       32:45
249   Jessica Dyess          F3034        14/31   10:35       32:46
250   Cody Seal              M2529         7/11   10:35       32:48
251   Troy Beckham           M5054        16/22   10:36       32:49
252   Clay McClinton         M4549        15/21   10:37       32:53
253   Louis Dejean           M3539        13/19   10:37       32:54
254   Emily Clark            F2529        10/19   10:41       33:06
255   Corinne Hester         F4044        23/53   10:42       33:08
256   Michael Hester         M4044        18/27   10:43       33:13
257   Dickie Longo           M8084          1/1   10:44       33:14
258   Jodie Everhart         F3034        15/31   10:45       33:19
259   Frank Borne            M5054        17/22   10:47       33:23
260   Stephanie Roberts      F4044        24/53   10:49       33:30
261   Nadezhda Tutynina      F3539        26/56   10:50       33:33
262   Melissa Shankles       F5054        13/41   10:51       33:38
263   Cindy Bradley          F5559         8/24   10:52       33:41
264   Stacia Wartmann        F1519        12/15   10:54       33:48
265   Kari Bailen            F4044        25/53   10:55       33:48
266   Lana Wangerin          F3539        27/56   10:55       33:49
267   Tina Duranko           F4549        19/35   10:56       33:52
268   Alisa Berteau          F4044        26/53   10:57       33:55
269   Kimberly Robinson      F3539        28/56   11:00       34:06
270   Latisha Goff           F3539        29/56   11:01       34:07
271   Mylinda Haltom         F3539        30/56   11:01       34:08
272   Jessica Walsh          F3539        31/56   11:04       34:17
273   Evie Cuevas            F10UN          4/9   11:04       34:19
274   Steven Villarrubia     M3539        14/19   11:05       34:19
275   Benjamin Villarrubia   M1114         6/13   11:06       34:23
276   John Mitchell          M5559        16/22   11:08       34:30
277   Kimberly Altenberg     F5054        14/41   11:12       34:42
278   Amanda Morris          F3539        32/56   11:13       34:47
279   Kathryn Ruthrauff      F7074          1/4   11:14       34:50
280   Bryant Martin          M4044        19/27   11:15       34:50
281   Natalie Mendez         F4044        27/53   11:15       34:51
282   Irene Dennis           F7074          2/4   11:16       34:53
283   Jim Mitchell           M7074          2/4   11:17       34:58
284   Melissa Leblanc        F4549        20/35   11:18       35:01
285   Lori Oaks              F5559         9/24   11:19       35:04
286   Jeremie Leblanc        M4549        16/21   11:19       35:05
287   Patsy Holloway         F4549        21/35   11:20       35:06
288   Becky Wicht            F5054        15/41   11:20       35:07
289   Cindy Switzer          F5054        16/41   11:23       35:15
290   Steve Statz            M6064          3/8   11:23       35:16
291   Karl Farmer            M1519          7/7   11:24       35:18
292   Jeffrey Byrd           M5559        17/22   11:25       35:24
293   Hazel Camagong         F4044        28/53   11:25       35:24
294   Evan Nohra             M3034         9/13   11:26       35:26
295   Opie Cooper            M4549        17/21   11:27       35:27
296   Erin Statz             F2529        11/19   11:27       35:28
297   Debra Breland          F5559        10/24   11:29       35:35
298   Tinnin Wolfe           F3539        33/56   11:29       35:35
299   John Campbell          M3539        15/19   11:30       35:37
300   Jennifer Perilloux     F4549        22/35   11:30       35:38
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301   Patrick Clay           M2529         8/11   11:31       35:42
302   Samantha Mitchell      F2024          2/5   11:32       35:43
303   Hau Le                 F4044        29/53   11:33       35:48
304   David Morgan           M6064          4/8   11:39       36:07
305   Terri Pickering        F3539        34/56   11:40       36:10
306   Erica Farmer           F3539        35/56   11:41       36:12
307   Kathryn Knox           F3539        36/56   11:42       36:15
308   Angela Henderson       F5054        17/41   11:44       36:20
309   Margaret Boos          F3034        16/31   11:44       36:21
310   M Milton               F4549        23/35   11:46       36:26
311   Debbie Conway          F4044        30/53   11:46       36:26
312   Shirley Kramer         M4549        18/21   11:46       36:29
313   Norma Forrest          F5054        18/41   11:50       36:39
314   Carolyn Balmer         F5054        19/41   11:50       36:40
315   Spencer Watts          M10UN          7/9   11:51       36:44
316   Beth Victoriano        F4044        31/53   11:51       36:45
317   Brittany Watts         F3034        17/31   11:52       36:47
318   Lauren Caffey          F2024          3/5   11:57       37:01
319   Sharon Gourgues        F4549        24/35   11:59       37:06
320   Christopher Corkern    M5054        18/22   11:59       37:08
321   Barbara Fountain       F3034        18/31   12:01       37:13
322   Christopher Santiny    M6064          5/8   12:02       37:17
323   Victoria Whisnant      F4549        25/35   12:03       37:19
324   Riley Kempner          F1519        13/15   12:03       37:21
325   Annette Obrien         F5559        11/24   12:04       37:23
326   Nichole Payne          F4549        26/35   12:05       37:27
327   Christian Bordelon     F3539        37/56   12:06       37:29
328   Beth Shoemaker         F7074          3/4   12:07       37:34
329   Jim Fairchild          M4044        20/27   12:11       37:44
330   Maggie Lachney         F10UN          5/9   12:12       37:47
331   Madison Songy          F2024          4/5   12:13       37:50
332   Brittany Lachney       F3539        38/56   12:13       37:52
333   Sue McMahan            F6569          2/7   12:16       38:01
334   Chris Nothstine        M3539        16/19   12:18       38:07
335   Dawn Wetzler           F3539        39/56   12:19       38:11
336   Amanda Nohra           F3034        19/31   12:24       38:24
337   Rachael Caldwell       F3539        40/56   12:26       38:32
338   Lindsay Key            F3034        20/31   12:27       38:33
339   Chris Mann             M4549        19/21   12:29       38:42
340   Torin Martin           M2529         9/11   12:31       38:48
341   Owen McMahon           M1114         7/13   12:32       38:49
342   Jon Thrash             M5559        18/22   12:32       38:51
343   Athena Bourne          F2529        12/19   12:32       38:52
344   Justin May             M3034        10/13   12:33       38:53
345   Jessica Peterson       F4044        32/53   12:33       38:54
346   Shannon May            F3034        21/31   12:34       38:56
347   Tara Knowles           F4044        33/53   12:34       38:57
348   Marcia Amos            F5054        20/41   12:34       38:58
349   Kristin Pennington     F3034        22/31   12:35       38:59
350   Laura Jordan           F4044        34/53   12:35       38:59
351   Michael Johns          M5054        19/22   12:35       39:00
352   Amy Willie             F3034        23/31   12:36       39:02
353   Lauren Baker           F3034        24/31   12:38       39:08
354   Leslie Mansell         F5054        21/41   12:39       39:12
355   Melissa Gastorf        F4044        35/53   12:41       39:17
356   Lisa Furlow            F3539        41/56   12:41       39:17
357   Emily Barlow           F4044        36/53   12:43       39:23
358   Adam Furlow            M3539        17/19   12:44       39:28
359   Ben Barlow             M4044        21/27   12:44       39:28
360   Dale Wolfe             M3034        11/13   12:44       39:28
361   Vicki Walker           F5054        22/41   12:46       39:33
362   Sami-Jo Hardy          F10UN          6/9   12:46       39:34
363   Michele Lafontaine     F4044        37/53   12:46       39:35
364   Trish Hubbard          F5054        23/41   12:46       39:35
365   Tori Moffitt           F4549        27/35   12:48       39:38
366   Stacey Simpson         F5054        24/41   12:48       39:39
367   Bryan Kramer           M4549        20/21   12:48       39:40
368   Sonja McCaskill        F5054        25/41   13:00       40:18
369   Logan Kempner          M1114         8/13   13:01       40:20
370   Tammy Bazor            F5559        12/24   13:02       40:24
371   Erica Harding          F4044        38/53   13:04       40:31
372   Alexa Harding          F1114        12/15   13:06       40:36
373   Michael Luebking       M3034        12/13   13:08       40:41
374   Jill Bowman            F5054        26/41   13:08       40:43
375   Jessica Barbay         F2529        13/19   13:09       40:44
376   Kristi Oxford          F5054        27/41   13:10       40:48
377   Nicole Ramirez         F4549        28/35   13:10       40:49
378   Jane Perrotti          F10UN          7/9   13:15       41:05
379   Jamie Perrotti         F3539        42/56   13:16       41:05
380   Wayne Begnaud          M6064          6/8   13:16       41:06
381   Ella Lansford          F1519        14/15   13:18       41:13
382   Adrienne Cocco         F2529        14/19   13:20       41:18
383   Susan Walls            F3539        43/56   13:26       41:39
384   Jason Stephens         M4044        22/27   13:27       41:40
385   Pam Begnaud            F5559        13/24   13:28       41:43
386   Melissa Dobbertin      F6064          1/8   13:29       41:47
387   Susan Hayes            F5559        14/24   13:30       41:50
388   Julie Roth             F5559        15/24   13:32       41:56
389   Helen Mizell           F3034        25/31   13:32       41:58
390   Thomas Cannon          M4044        23/27   13:34       42:02
391   Terrie Smith           F5054        28/41   13:36       42:10
392   Brandi Cannon          F4044        39/53   13:37       42:10
393   William Bates          M1114         9/13   13:37       42:13
394   Nolan Friedrich        M10UN          8/9   13:39       42:18
395   Sheena McElhaney       F3539        44/56   13:39       42:18
396   Kira Friedrich         F5054        29/41   13:39       42:18
397   Krisitna Heaton        F3539        45/56   13:39       42:18
398   Aidan Friedrich        M1114        10/13   13:40       42:20
399   Luke Fiello            M10UN          9/9   13:40       42:21
400   Dan Gardner            M5559        19/22   13:41       42:23
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401   Susan Dodemaide        F5559        16/24   13:46       42:39
402   Katie Busby            F5054        30/41   13:46       42:39
403   George Mitchell        M6569          4/7   13:47       42:43
404   Amber Mount            F4044        40/53   13:51       42:56
405   Torrie Kelley          F4044        41/53   13:54       43:03
406   Karen Smith            F3539        46/56   13:57       43:12
407   Drew Bosarge           M2529        10/11   14:02       43:29
408   Casey Cantrelle        F3034        26/31   14:02       43:30
409   Samantha Bosarge       F2529        15/19   14:06       43:42
410   Andres Fuentes         M2024          6/6   14:07       43:44
411   F. Neely               F1519        15/15   14:08       43:46
412   Walter Block           M7579          1/3   14:09       43:52
413   James Altenberg        M5559        20/22   14:11       43:57
414   Kenneth Hilliker       M7074          3/4   14:12       44:00
415   Kate Lansford          F1114        13/15   14:13       44:03
416   Tom Lansford           M5054        20/22   14:14       44:07
417   Suzanne Packard        F6064          2/8   14:16       44:14
418   Abbey Phillips         F3034        27/31   14:19       44:21
419   Joy Phillips           F6569          3/7   14:19       44:22
420   Crystal Campbell       F3539        47/56   14:20       44:25
421   Cynthia Champion       F6064          3/8   14:26       44:42
422   Brycen Bowman          M1114        11/13   14:26       44:44
423   Darrell Champion       M6064          7/8   14:28       44:48
424   Diana Russell          F3539        48/56   14:37       45:19
425   Joseph Russell         M1114        12/13   14:38       45:20
426   April Maloney          F4549        29/35   14:56       46:15
427   Nova Cross             F5559        17/24   15:01       46:33
428   Hannah Smith           F2529        16/19   15:05       46:43
429   Kim Barber             F5559        18/24   15:05       46:44
430   Carol Pirc             F5054        31/41   15:09       46:57
431   Sonya White            F4549        30/35   15:13       47:10
432   Howard Phillips        M6569          5/7   15:17       47:22
433   Landis Manchester      M4044        24/27   15:20       47:29
434   Amy Trover             F5559        19/24   15:20       47:31
435   Cory Phillips          M3034        13/13   15:20       47:32
436   Henry Irby             M4044        25/27   15:20       47:32
437   Anna Chelette          F1114        14/15   15:21       47:33
438   Millie Lyons           F1114        15/15   15:21       47:33
439   Daniel Hoyt            M7579          2/3   15:25       47:45
440   Michael Clem           M7074          4/4   15:27       47:52
441   Brett Mount            M3539        18/19   15:27       47:52
442   Katherine Clem         F6569          4/7   15:27       47:53
443   Luanne Smith Horton    F5559        20/24   15:34       48:13
444   Anjelica Benson        F2529        17/19   15:34       48:13
445   Judy Cazaux            F6569          5/7   15:34       48:15
446   Scott Jarreau          M5559        21/22   15:35       48:19
447   Huong Nguyen           F4044        42/53   15:37       48:25
448   Sharla Jarreau         F5054        32/41   15:42       48:40
449   Millison Neely         F4044        43/53   15:51       49:08
450   Wanda Bordelon         F6064          4/8   15:53       49:14
451   Brian Maxey            M4044        26/27   15:55       49:20
452   Krystal Bolar          F4549        31/35   15:55       49:20
453   Jessica Bowens         F4044        44/53   16:02       49:40
454   Allena Mitchell        F4549        32/35   16:07       49:57
455   Joel Reid              M6569          6/7   16:08       49:58
456   Molly Lachney          F10UN          8/9   16:12       50:12
457   Tracy Lyons            F4044        45/53   16:13       50:15
458   Kerry McClure          F3539        49/56   16:14       50:19
459   Barbara Pettigrew      F5559        21/24   16:14       50:19
460   Stacie Pettigrew       F3034        28/31   16:15       50:20
461   Kendra Adams           F4044        46/53   16:16       50:26
462   Callie Anglada         F2529        18/19   16:20       50:37
463   Kathy Snyder           F6064          5/8   16:24       50:50
464   Theresa Blackburn      F6064          6/8   16:27       50:59
465   Lindsay Errington      F4044        47/53   16:27       50:59
466   Dean Camardelle        M5054        21/22   16:32       51:15
467   Marian Austin          F4044        48/53   16:39       51:35
468   Cindi Ryan             F5559        22/24   16:43       51:47
469   James Toups            M6064          8/8   16:47       52:01
470   Joe McQueen            M3539        19/19   16:50       52:11
471   Bryan Hoffman          M5054        22/22   16:51       52:12
472   Ansleigh McQueen       F10UN          9/9   16:51       52:12
473   Meredith McQueen       F3539        50/56   16:51       52:14
474   Jane Thomas            F7074          4/4   16:53       52:19
475   Bernice Hoffman        F5054        33/41   16:54       52:22
476   Angela Simmons         F5054        34/41   16:54       52:23
477   Suzie Smith            F6569          6/7   16:54       52:23
478   Andrea Simmons         F4549        33/35   16:54       52:23
479   Annemarie Mockler      F6064          7/8   17:01       52:44
480   Laura Havard           F4044        49/53   17:03       52:49
481   Brandy Calcote         F3539        51/56   17:05       52:55
482   Marion Dellamonica     F3539        52/56   17:06       53:00
483   Deanna Boyles          F5054        35/41   17:07       53:02
484   Selena Daniel          F4549        34/35   17:08       53:06
485   Rebecca Brantley       F4549        35/35   17:09       53:08
486   Maddie Bunch           F2024          5/5   17:10       53:13
487   Nick Denicola          M2529        11/11   17:10       53:13
488   Stacey Johnson         F5054        36/41   17:23       53:53
489   Veronica Weaver        F3034        29/31   17:23       53:53
490   Angela Brenneis        F4044        50/53   17:31       54:18
491   Ashley Wentzell        F4044        51/53   17:38       54:38
492   Maria Saylor           F4044        52/53   17:38       54:40
493   Amy Graham             F3539        53/56   17:39       54:42
494   Patricia Williams      F3034        30/31   17:58       55:41
495   Desmer Webb            M4549        21/21   18:00       55:46
496   Rhonda Hoolahan        F4044        53/53   18:00       55:48
497   Daneil Manchester      M1114        13/13   18:20       56:48
498   Jeri Strahan           F5559        23/24   18:20       56:50
499   Chris Scaffin          M4044        27/27   18:25       57:06
500   Kirstan Rutherford     F2529        19/19   18:36       57:39
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501   Adriana Haley          F5054        37/41   18:37       57:42
502   Erica Forrester        F3539        54/56   18:38       57:45
503   Heidi Lewis            F5054        38/41   18:44       58:03
504   Kim Jones              F5054        39/41   18:44       58:03
505   Jim Fremin             M6569          7/7   18:53       58:32
506   Mandi Fremin           F3539        55/56   18:56       58:39
507   Schlise Borne          F5054        40/41   18:56       58:41
508   Anne Lovas             F5559        24/24   18:57       58:45
509   Gordon Willis          M7579          3/3   18:58       58:46
510   Amber Carter           F3034        31/31   19:03       59:04
511   Rachel Sapp            F5054        41/41   19:06       59:13
512   Michael Lovas          M5559        22/22   19:10       59:25
513   Brenda Loyd            F6569          7/7   19:13       59:32
514   Jennifer Mullican      F3539        56/56   19:37     1:00:47
515   Sarah Cunningham       F6064          8/8   20:00     1:01:58
516   Velma Willis           F7579          1/1   20:25     1:03:16
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